

CHOWAR TOLA TO BHADHCHAU TOLA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(55)

E. E. R. W. D. (W)

DIVISION
BHATA

A. E. R. W. D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION
TANAKUPA

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ARUN K. R. Arun Kumar

3162

1st on A/c Bill

Memo of Payment Rs = 8,77,461.00

Lt. No. → 49 dt. 13.04.2023 By cheque
Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) S.D 9%	→		78972	00	
2) G.T 1%	→		8775	00	
3) L.C.P 1%	→		8775	00	
4) C.W.S.T 1%	→		8775	00	
5) S.W.S.T 1%	→		8775	00	
6) Roy	→		10500	00	
7) S. Fee	→		5000	00	
8) Cheque	→		747889	00	
Total = 8,77,461.00					129572

Passed for Rs 8,77,461/- Eight Lakh
Seventy seven thousand four hundred
sixty one.

R.W.D. (M) Div.
Gaya 30/04/23

2nd & Final Bill

Name of the work: Const of Road from
Chandor Tola Bhandara to L53
Under M.M.G.S.P (S.C.)

Agreement No.: 142/M.M.G.S.P/SC/S.B.D
2021-22

Agency: ARRUN KUMAR
Sri Ram Singh. Gurma.

dt of Comm: 24/09/2021

dt of Comp: 23/06/2022

dt of cert: 25/04/23

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Measurement</u>					
<u>— Nil —</u>					
<u>(Ans)</u>					
<u>75/04/25</u>					
<u>A.E</u>					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>Item no (1) Setting out</u>					
<u>Construction of Reference & wing by</u>					
<u>Qty vide this M.B. page no (1)</u>					
<u>0.461 KM @ Rs 3705.98/KM - Rs 1708 = ∞</u>					
<u>Item no (2) Construction of Reference</u>					
<u>Pillars - -</u>					
<u>Qty vide this M.B. page no (2)</u>					
<u>0.461 KM @ Rs 1679.65/KM - Rs 774 = ∞</u>					
<u>Item no (3) Clear & grubby of Road</u>					
<u>Land including - -</u>					
<u>Qty vide this M.B. page no (2)</u>					
<u>0.32 HC @ Rs 52998.20/HC - Rs 16959 = ∞</u>					
<u>Item no (4) Construction of embankment</u>					
<u>With Approved Material obtained...</u>					
<u>- - up to 100 m</u>					
<u>Qty vide this M.B. page no (2)</u>					
<u>185.85 Cum @ Rs 192.03/Cum - Rs 35689 = ∞</u>					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (5) Cost of embankment with approved material. (approx. 1000 m ²) Qty vide the M.B. No. (12) 433.65 Cum @ Rs 154.58/Cum = Rs 67034.20					
Item (6) Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder Qty vide the M.B. No. (13) 795.55 Cum @ Rs 176.64/Cum = Rs 87534.20					
Item (7) Construction of G.S.B. bit Paving Well grade 2. Qty vide the M.B. No. (13) 75.49 Cum @ Rs 1654.80/Cum = Rs 290348.20					
Item (8) Paving layer & spreading & compaction stone mch for III. Qty vide the M.B. No. (13) 132.25 Cum @ Rs 2176.38/Cum = Rs 287826.20					
Item (9) Cost of underpaving Cement Concrete Qty vide the M.B. No. (13) 281.12 Cum @ Rs 5329.28/Cum = Rs 1498434.20					

G.O.R.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
in No (10)	R.C. = 145 grade K.M stone				
(12) ordinary K.M stone					
	Qty vide this M.B page (13)				
2 Nos @ Rs 1971.90/16's					Rs 3944 =
(13) 200m stone					
	Qty vide this M.B page (14)				
2 Nos @ Rs 570.22/16's					Rs 1140 =
(14) R.C.C M.S grade heavy palms					
	Qty vide this M.B page (14)				
9 Nos @ Rs 512.90/16's					Rs 4616 =
(15) Painting Two Coats including					
	Qty vide this M.B page (14)				
13.68 SQM @ Rs 99.12/SQM					Rs 1357 =
(16) Brandy & flag PMW infly					
89m bnd. 4x16 Logo					
	Qty vide this M.B page (14)				
3 Nos @ Rs 9203.74/16's					Rs 27611 =
(18) Brandy & flag of 10 brokf.					
	Qty vide this M.B page (14)				
(19) Brown Coral					
2 Nos @ Rs 4553.44/each					Rs 9101 =
(20) Brown exultant Triangle					
6 Nos @ Rs 3370.16/16's					Rs 20221 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (11) 600 x 950 m Rectangular					
4 No's @ Rs 4429.26/No's - Rs 17716.24					
Item (22) 900 m octagon					
2 No's @ Rs 8165.28/No's - Rs 16332.56					
Item (23) Road Marking with 100 m Applied - - -					
Qty vide the M.B price (15)					
92.20 sqm @ Rs 870.17/sqm - Rs 80230.24					
C/D					
Item (24) E/W in excavation of foundation - - -					
Qty vide the M.B price (15)					
16.41 Cum @ Rs 305.42/Cum - Rs 5012.00					
Item (25) Provide P.C.C M15 grade					
Qty vide the M.B price (15)					
1.45 Cum @ Rs 4218.95/Cum - Rs 6117.50					
Item (27) Provide Concrete for plan/Reinforced concrete for P.C.C M20					
Qty vide the M.B price (15)					
9.95 Cum @ Rs 4694.92/Cum - Rs 46714.00					
Item (31) Provide & laying R.S.C pipe					
N ₂ for culverts (32) 600 m dia.					

Continuation